
MATCH REPORT
Round of 32 ­ Matchday 7

Thursday, 18 February 2021 ­ 21:00 CET
(21:00 local time)

Estadio de la Cerámica, Villarreal

Molde FK TSG 1899 Hoffenheim

3 (1) (3) 3
  1  Andreas Linde  (GK) 
  2  Martin Bjørnbak   
  6  Stian Gregersen   
(C)  7  Magnus Wolff Eikrem   
  10  Björn Sigurdarsson   
  11  Martin Ellingsen   
  17  Fredrik Aursnes   
  23  Eirik Ulland Andersen   
  27  Marcus Holmgren Pedersen   
  28  Kristoffer Haugen   
  30  Mathis Bolly   

(C)  1  Oliver Baumann  (GK) 
  9  Ihlas Bebou   
  10  Munas Dabbur   
  14  Christoph Baumgartner   
  15  Kasim Adams Nuhu   
  16  Sebastian Rudy   
  18  Diadié Samassékou   
  20  Mijat Gaćinović   
  22  Kevin Vogt   
  28  Chris Richards   
  30  Marco John   

26  Mathias Ranmark  (GK) 
34  Oliver Petersen  (GK) 
3  Birk Risa   
5  Sheriff Sinyan   
14  Erling Knudtzon   
15  Tobias Christensen   
20  Datro David Fofana   
25  Emil Breivik   
40  Adrian Ugelvik   

12  Philipp Pentke  (GK) 
3  Pavel Kadeřábek   
11  Florian Grillitsch   
23  Sargis Adamyan   
32  Melayro Bogarde   
33  Georginio Rutter   
35  Maximilian Beier   

  Coach
  Erling Moe

  Coach
  Sebastian Hoeneß

  Referee
  Stéphanie Frappart (FRA)

  Fourth official
  Jérémie Pignard (FRA)

  Assistant referee
  Benjamin Pages (FRA)
  Mikael Berchebru (FRA)

  UEFA Delegate
  Iveta Bankova (BUL)

  

(C)  Captain      (GK)  Goalkeeper

Last updated 18/02/2021 22:03:57 CET



Molde FK TSG 1899 Hoffenheim

3 (1) (3) 3
     
      8' 10  Munas Dabbur   

     
      26' 20  Mijat Gaćinović  (Out) 

3  Pavel Kadeřábek  (In) 
     
      28' 10  Munas Dabbur   

11  Martin Ellingsen    41'      
     

     
      45' + 3' 14  Christoph Baumgartner   

     
      62' 18  Diadié Samassékou  (Out) 

11  Florian Grillitsch  (In) 
     
      62' 9  Ihlas Bebou  (Out) 

23  Sargis Adamyan  (In) 

6  Stian Gregersen    63'      
     

     
      Pens 10  Munas Dabbur   

30  Mathis Bolly  (Out) 
14  Erling Knudtzon  (In)  64'      

     
10  Björn Sigurdarsson  (Out) 
20  Datro David Fofana  (In)  65'      

     

23  Eirik Ulland Andersen    70'      
     

20  Datro David Fofana    74'      
     

     
      83' 15  Kasim Adams Nuhu  (Out) 

32  Melayro Bogarde  (In) 
     
      83' 10  Munas Dabbur  (Out) 

33  Georginio Rutter  (In) 
23  Eirik Ulland Andersen  (Out) 

15  Tobias Christensen  (In)  86'      
     

Molde FK ­ TSG 1899 Hoffenheim
Match report

Thursday 18 February 2021 ­ 21:00 CET (21:00 local time)
Estadio de la Cerámica, Villarreal

 Goal    Penalty    Own goal    Substitution    Missed penalty  

 Yellow card(s)    Red card(s)    Yellow/red card   (C) Captain   (GK) Goalkeeper  


